SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

T2nd Place

T2nd Place

T2nd Place

5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

T8th Place

T8th Place

T8th Place

1st Place
T2nd Place

2015 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

KSL Pro-Am
Riverside CC ¢ August 19, 2015

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Chris Moody (p)
Karl Smith
Rand Holley
John Archibald
Mike Sandberg

Jimmy Gunn (p)
Hayden Banz
Russ Banz
Whitney Banz
Brett Atkinson

Justin Keiley (p)
Chad Sirrine
Fred Shepard
Dan lhler

Rob Moon

Scott Smith (p)
Doug Boudreaux
Jason Boudreaux
Bart Preston
Anthony Provenza

Jordan Rodgers (p)
Ned Siegfried
Craig Zwick

Doug Marriott
Chad Lewis

Pete Stone (p)
Chris Hansen
Wesley Ruff
Brent Smith
Mike Brian

Mike Reid (p)
Mitch Jensen
Paul Martinez
Norty Frickey
Shane Brady

Clay Ogden (p)
John Winchester
Dave Coleman
Brian Gottfredson
John Lucley

Mark Owen (p)
Steve Skinner
Dave Zieber
Todd Bell
Steve Holm

Eric Nielsen (p)
Rick Levy
Kelly Callister
Joe Judd

Chris Nugent

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS
Cole Ogden (p)

Chris Moody (p)

Jordan Rodgers (p)

SCORE

106

111

111

111

112

113

114

115

115

115

64
65
65

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00
$80.00

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33
$13.33

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,200.00

$775.00

$775.00

$775.00

$500.00

$400.00

$350.00

$66.65

$66.65

$66.65



