

2015 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN KSL Pro-Am Riverside CC ◆ August 19, 2015 PAYOUT RESULTS





PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Chris Moody (p) Karl Smith Rand Holley John Archibald Mike Sandberg	106	\$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00	\$1,200.00
T2nd Place	Jimmy Gunn (p) Hayden Banz Russ Banz Whitney Banz Brett Atkinson	111	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
T2nd Place	Justin Keiley (p) Chad Sirrine Fred Shepard Dan Ihler Rob Moon	111	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
T2nd Place	Scott Smith (p) Doug Boudreaux Jason Boudreaux Bart Preston Anthony Provenza	111	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
5th Place	Jordan Rodgers (p) Ned Siegfried Craig Zwick Doug Marriott Chad Lewis	112	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
6th Place	Pete Stone (p) Chris Hansen Wesley Ruff Brent Smith Mike Brian	113	\$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00 \$80.00	\$400.00
7th Place	Mike Reid (p) Mitch Jensen Paul Martinez Norty Frickey Shane Brady	114	\$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00 \$70.00	\$350.00
T8th Place	Clay Ogden (p) John Winchester Dave Coleman Brian Gottfredson John Lucley	115	\$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33	\$66.65
T8th Place	Mark Owen (p) Steve Skinner Dave Zieber Todd Bell Steve Holm	115	\$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33	\$66.65
T8th Place	Eric Nielsen (p) Rick Levy Kelly Callister Joe Judd Chris Nugent	115	\$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33 \$13.33	\$66.65
1st Place T2nd Place	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Cole Ogden (p) Chris Moody (p) Jordan Rodgers (p)	64 65 65	\$200.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	